
 

 

 



Inspectors Listing 
Plumbing 

  MN Department of Labor & Industry - NW Regional Office (Fergus Falls) 

  Mathew Flier      Office:  (651) 587-0108 

  Mathew.flier@state.mn.us 

 

Electrical 

  MN Department of Labor & Industry (Commercial buildings) - District 10  (MN NW Region) 

  Lowell Bradbury       Office:  (218) 349-0068 

  Lowell.bradbury@state.mn.us 

  Polk County Residential Electrical Inspector 

  George Stage       phone: (218) 284-1083 

  

Building 

  MN Department of Labor & Industry – Region 1 – NW Regional Building Official 

  Cliff Skogstad     Office: (320) 594-6591 or (320) 815-2314 

  Clifford.Skogstad@state.mn.us 

 

Septic System (New septic systems only) 

  Polk County Planning & Zoning (Crookston) 

  Jacob Snyder, Sarah Mielke, Dylan Hensch   (218) 281-5700 or 1-800-482-6804 

  Jacob.Snyder@co.polk.mn.us 

  Sarah.Mielke@co.polk.mn.us 

  Dylan.Hensch@co.polk.mn.us   
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